CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
RFP EP23/24-30
ROOF REPLACEMENT AT FORMER OLDHAM SCHOOL
BID TABULATIONS

Patrick J. McKenna Roofing, Inc.
55 East Street
Pawtucket, RI 02860

Triumph Roofing, Inc.
46 Elm Street
Baldwinville, MA 01468

Item
Number

Estimated
Quantity

Description of Items

Unit Bid Price

Total

Unit Bid Price

Total

LS

Remove and dispose of
existing roofing,
furnish and installa new
roofing systems as
specified

N/A

131,634.00

N/A

88,000.00

LS

Furnish and install new
flat roof as specified.
Remove and replace
insulation as needed

N/A

480,912.00

N/A

688,000.00

5,000 SF

Remove and replace
existing damaged roof
decking, replace with

new decking as needed.

Shingle roof - wood

ALLOWANCE

$ 6.00

30,000.00

$ 5.00

25,000.00

1,500 SF

Remove and replace
existing damaged
concrete decking,
replace with new

decking as needed.
Main roof - lightweight
concrete over steel
ALLOWANCE

$ 10.00

15,000.00

$ 18.00

27,000.00

1,500 SF

Remove and replace
existing damaged
concrete decking,
replace with new

decking as needed.

Gym roof - concrete

ALLOWANCE

$ 10.00

15,000.00

$ 22.00

33,000.00

250 SF

Remove and replace
existing damaged
concrete decking,
replace with new

decking as needed.

Chimney roof - wood

ALLOWANCE

$ 10.00

2,500.00

$ 18.00

4,500.00

Continued next page




CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

RFP EP23/24-30

ROOF REPLACEMENT AT FORMER OLDHAM SCHOOL

BID TABULATIONS

Patrick J. McKenna Roofing, Inc.

Triumph Roofing, Inc.

Item
Number

Estimated
Quantity

Description of Items

Unit Bid Price

Total

Unit Bid Price

Total

LS

Remove the two (2)
chimneys on the upper
wood deck roof as
specified ADD
ALTERNATE

N/A

$

25,000.00

N/A

$

6,000.00

LF

Sand, prepare, prime,
and paint fascia boards,
including cupola, as
spectied ADD
ALTERNATE

N/A

$66.88/linear
foot

N/A

$8.00/linear foot

500 LF

Remova and replace
rotted fascia boards.
Including prime and
paint, as specified.
ALLOWANCE

$ 9.75

$

4,875.00

$ 16.00

$

8,000.00

10

LS

Remove and replace
existing gutter
downspouts and
elbows, as specified

N/A

$

14,062.00

N/A

$33.00/Square

Foot

Total Bid Price

772,483.00

879,500.00




