

## CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS RFP EP23/24-30

## ROOF REPLACEMENT AT FORMER OLDHAM SCHOOL BID TABULATIONS

			Patrick J. McKenna Roofing, Inc. 55 East Street Pawtucket, RI 02860		Triumph Roofing, Inc. 46 Elm Street Baldwinville, MA 01468	
Item Number	Estimated Quantity	Description of Items	Unit Bid Price	Total	Unit Bid Price	Total
1	LS	Remove and dispose of existing roofing, furnish and installa new roofing systems as specified	N/A	\$ 131,634.00	N/A	\$ 88,000.00
2	LS	Furnish and install new flat roof as specified. Remove and replace insulation as needed	N/A	\$ 480,912.00	N/A	\$ 688,000.00
3	5,000 SF	Remove and replace existing damaged roof decking, replace with new decking as needed. Shingle roof - wood ALLOWANCE	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	1,500 SF	Remove and replace existing damaged concrete decking, replace with new decking as needed. Main roof - lightweight concrete over steel ALLOWANCE	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,000.00
5	1,500 SF	Remove and replace existing damaged concrete decking, replace with new decking as needed. Gym roof - concrete ALLOWANCE	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 33,000.00
6 Continued n	250 SF	Remove and replace existing damaged concrete decking, replace with new decking as needed. Chimney roof - wood ALLOWANCE	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,500.00



## CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS RFP EP23/24-30 ROOF REPLACEMENT AT FORMER OLDHAM SCHOOL BID TABULATIONS

			Patrick J. McKenna Roofing, Inc.		Triumph Roofing, Inc.	
Item Number	Estimated Quantity	Description of Items	Unit Bid Price	Total	Unit Bid Price	Total
7	LS	Remove the two (2) chimneys on the upper wood deck roof as specified ADD ALTERNATE	N/A	\$ 25,000.00	N/A	\$ 6,000.00
8	LF	Sand, prepare, prime, and paint fascia boards, including cupola, as specfied ADD ALTERNATE	N/A	\$66.88/linear foot	N/A	\$8.00/linear foot
9	500 LF	Remova and replace rotted fascia boards. Including prime and paint, as specified. ALLOWANCE	\$ 9.75	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	LS	Remove and replace existing gutter downspouts and elbows, as specified	N/A	\$ 14,062.00	N/A	\$33.00/Square Foot
		Total Bid Price	\$	772,483.00	\$	879,500.00